A
6

P =

&Y

<

Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology
Male’ Republic of Maldives

NCIT Remuneration List

Job : X Service (‘onﬂxct chllmcal POt Phone Shift Duty Risk Performance | Attendance
# Designation of Interest Co co- : g i
Type Allowance _ | Allowance Allowance | Allowance | Allowance | Allowance
Allowance | Allowance | allowance
IT Executive, c-
R, 5
N Government 2.500.00 5.148.50 ) i 500.00 ) ) ) )
1 | Civil Development
[T Manager, IT
g
2 | Civil Infrastructure 2.500.00 4,249.00 - B e - - - -
IT Executive, e-
om, | SO UE 2,500.00 | 5,14850 | - - 200-00 . . . -
3 | Civil Operation
IT Manager, e-
o (f()vc1'11111cnt 2.500.00 4.249.00 i i 350.00 . . . i
4 | Civil Framework
5 | Civil | IT Manager 2,500.00 | 4,249.00 | - : 330.00 : - - i
Software Design
6 | Civil Engineer 3,000.00 3,213.00 - - - - - - -
Assistant Helpdesk
7 | Civil Officer, IT 2,500.00 2,089.50 - - - 550.00 - - -
Assistant Helpdesk
8 | Civil Officer, IT 2,500.00 2,089.50 - - E - E - -
Assistant Helpdesk
9 | Civil Officer, IT 2.500.00 | 1,722.00 | - - - - - - P N
Senior g
Administrative S
2 29 - ¢ i - , - -
10 | Civil Officer 2.000.00 2,203.25 900.00 g- ,
Administrative .'é
11 | Civil Officer 1,500.00 1,562.75 - 700.00 - - - - 2\ -
*

Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology | 64, Kalafaanu Hingun

Phone: +960 3302200 | Email: info@mcst-gov-mv | Post Code: 20064

*




Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Administrative
Officer
Administrative
Officer
Procurement
Officer

Assistant Finance

Officer

Assistant Accounts
Officer

Assistant Human
Resource Officer
Masaikathu
Masaikathu
Software Analyst
Software Analyst
Software Analyst
Software Analyst
Software Analyst
UI/UX Developer
Software Developer

Software Developer

Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology
Male’ Republic of Maldives

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,562.75
1,562.75
1,562.75
1,562.75
1,562.75
1,562.75
1,214.50

1,214.50

W

0

7 <

700.00
700.00

700.00

700.00
700.00
700.00
1,200.00

1,200.00

550.00

550.00

Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology | 64, Kalafaanu Hingun
Phone: +960 3302200 | Email: info@mcst-gov-mv | Post Code: 20064

2.500.00

3.000.00
3,000.00

3,000.00

S
8
>
3
(7]
z
z




29

30

31

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Software Developer
Software Developer
Software Developer

Software Developer

System
Adminsitrator
Network
Administrator
Assistant
Technician for
National Computer
Network
Technician for
National Computer
Network
Technician for
National Computer
Network
Technician for
National Computer
Network
Technician for
National Computer
Network

Assistant IT
Support Officer
e-Service Support
Technician

Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology
Male’ Republic of Maldives

4,778.50

3,062.75

P

AN

P g

Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology | 64, Kalafaanu Hingun
Phone: +960 3302200 | Email: info@mcst-gov-mv | Post Code: 20064

3.000.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

5.000.00

5.400.00

2.500.00

5.000.00

2.500.00

3,500.00




41

Contract

42 | Contract

43

Contract

e
»

.t

Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology
Male’” Republic of Maldives

Graphics Designer | - -
Multimedia

Specialist - -
ICT Incubator

Coordinator -

Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology | 64, Kalafaanu Hingun

Phone: +960 3302200 | Email: info@mecst-gov-mv | Post Code: 20064




At

Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology
Male’ Republic of Maldives

Furthermore, we have obtained the service on manually payment basis.
Consultants

1 | Software Development 23,500.00 3
2 | Software Development 18.000.00 2
3 | Cyber Security Service 25.000.00 1

Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology | 64, Kalafaanu Hingun
Phone: +960 3302200 | Email: info@mcst-gov-mv | Post Code: 20064



