

Male' Republic of Maldives

NCIT Remuneration List

Attendance Allowance

#	Job Type	Designation	Service Allowance	Conflict of Interest Allowance	Technical Co Allowance	Supporting co-allowance	Phone Allowance	Shift Duty Allowance	Risk Allowance	Performance Allowance
1	Civil	IT Executive, e- Government Development	2,500.00	5,148.50	-	-	500.00	-	-	-
2	Civil	IT Manager, IT Infrastructure	2,500.00	4,249.00	_	_	350.00	-	_	_
3	Civil	IT Executive, e- Government Operation	2,500.00	5,148.50	-	_	500.00	-	-	-
4	Civil	IT Manager, e- Government Framework	2,500.00	4,249.00	-	-	350.00	_	_	_
5	Civil	IT Manager	2,500.00	4,249.00	-	-	350.00	_	_	_
6	Civil	Software Design Engineer	3,000.00	3,213.00	_	_	_	_	_	_
7	Civil	Assistant Helpdesk Officer, IT	2,500.00	2,089.50		_	_	550.00	_	_
8	Civil	Assistant Helpdesk Officer, IT	2,500.00	2,089.50	_	_	_	_	_	_
9	Civil	Assistant Helpdesk Officer, IT	2,500.00	1,722.00	-	_	_	_	-	_
10	Civil	Senior Administrative Officer	2,000.00	2,203.25	-	900.00	-	-	-	NINISTRY OF CO.
11	Civil	Administrative Officer	1,500.00	1,562.75		700.00	_	_	_	MINISTR



Male' Republic of Maldives

		Administrative		I	I	1		1	I	1	L
12	Civil	Officer	1,500.00	1,562.75	_	700.00	_	_	_	-	_
		Administrative									
13	Civil	Officer	1,500.00	1,562.75	_	700.00	_	_	_	_	-
1.4	Civil	Procurement	1.500.00	1.5(2.75		700.00					
14	Civil	Officer Assistant Finance	1,500.00	1,562.75	-	700.00	-	-	-	-	-
15	Civil	Officer	1,500.00	1,562.75	_	700.00		_	550.00	_	_
		Assistant Accounts	1								
16	Civil	Officer	1,500.00	1,562.75	-	700.00	-	-	550.00	_	
		Assistant Human									
17	Civil	Resource Officer	1,500.00	1,562.75	_	700.00	-	-	_	_	
18	Civil	Masaikathu	1,000.00	1,214.50	_	1,200.00	-	_	-	_	_
19	Civil	Masaikathu	1,000.00	1,214.50	_	1,200.00	_	-	_	_	_
			1,000.00			1,					
20	Contract	Software Analyst	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	_	-
21	Contract	Software Analyst	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	2,500.00	-
22	Contract	Software Analyst	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
23	Contract	Software Analyst	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
24	Contract	Software Analyst	_	_	-	_	-	-	_	_	-
25	Contract	UI/UX Developer	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	3,000.00	MONICATIO
										1	9 2
26	Contract	Software Developer	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,000.00	1-1
27	Contract	Software Developer	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	3,000.00	



Male' Republic of Maldives

			1	1	ī	ī	ı	1	ī.	1	1
28	Contract	Software Developer	-	_	<u>-</u>	_	_	_	_	3,000.00	_
29	Contract	Software Developer	_	_	_	-	-	_	_	3,000.00	_
30	Contract	Software Developer	_	_	_	_	_	_	-	2,500.00	_
31	Contract	Software Developer	i.i.=	<u> </u>	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
32	Contract	System Adminsitrator	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	5,000.00	3,500.00
33	Contract	Network Administrator	-	_	_	_	_	_	_	5,400.00	_
34	Contract	Assistant Technician for National Computer Network	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,500.00	-
35	Contract	Technician for National Computer Network	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,000.00	-
36	Contract	Technician for National Computer Network	-	_	_	-	-	_	-	2,500.00	-
37	Contract	Technician for National Computer Network	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
38	Contract	Technician for National Computer Network	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	ORNAL PAICATION, SCIE
39	Contract	Assistant IT Support Officer	4,778.50	-	_	_	_	_	-	- IMISTRY OF	-
40	Contract	e-Service Support Technician	3,062.75	_	_	_	_		_	- SIMIN	TX.4547-41020)



Male' Republic of Maldives

41	Contract	Graphics Designer	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		Multimedia									
42	Contract	Specialist	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		ICT Incubator									
43	Contract	Coordinator	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-



Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology | 64, Kalafaanu Hingun Phone: +960 3302200 | Email: info@mcst·gov·mv | Post Code: 20064



Ministry of Communication, Science and Technology Male' Republic of Maldives

Furthermore, we have obtained the service on manually payment basis.

	Consultants									
#	Contract Type	Per month	Qty							
1	Software Development	23,500.00	3							
2	Software Development	18,000.00	2							
3	Cyber Security Service	25,000.00	1							